Project Summary: Brickyard Point Road N

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 603 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 603 L.F. of channel.

2021-517 / Brickyard Point Road N Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 36.0
HAUL / Hauling 11.0
2021-517 / Brickyard Point Road N Project Sub Total 48.0
Grand Total 48.0

- TT

(Before)

Labor
Cost
$21.79
$752.52
$244.97
$1,019.28
$1,019.28

Equipment

Cost

$0.00

$177.60
$209.66
$387.26
$387.26

(During)

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 12/02/20-12/07/20

Material Contractor
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$73.28 $0.00
$36.96 $0.00
$110.24 $0.00
$110.24  $0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$305.28
$158.62
$463.90
$463.90

Total
Cost
$21.79
$1,308.68
$650.21
$1,980.68
$1,980.68




Project: Brickyard
Point Road N

Cleaned out 192 L.F.
of channel.

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2021-517

Township/SW Dist:

Cleaned out 411 L.F. Lag e SEmmmeona. 3 oA RS gl Lady's Island/7
| of channel. el a0 IR R N B e R e I A

Completed:
December 2020

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe
\ =m=m Channel Pipe
8 S - t VAL 2y ks A Sora ) B Channel
: i <l — Stream
—m—= Crossline Pipe
—mm Driveway Pipe
Lateral
—m=m | ateral Pipe
= River
=mmmm Road Pipe
Roadside

—m=m Roadside Pipe

0 60120 240 360 480 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

e w— Feet 1 inch = 250 feet Date Print:01/19/21
File:C:\project summaries map/Brickyard Point Road N_2021-517




