

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Brickyard Point Road N **Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 12/02/20-12/07/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 603 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 603 L.F. of channel.

2021-517 / Brickyard Point Road N	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	36.0	\$752.52	\$177.60	\$73.28	\$0.00	\$305.28	\$1,308.68
HAUL / Hauling	11.0	\$244.97	\$209.66	\$36.96	\$0.00	\$158.62	\$650.21
2021-517 / Brickyard Point Road N Project Sub Total	48.0	\$1,019.28	\$387.26	\$110.24	\$0.00	\$463.90	\$1,980.68
Grand Total	48.0	\$1,019.28	\$387.26	\$110.24	\$0.00	\$463.90	\$1,980.68





(During)



(Ending)



